Start Date: 1/7/2019

End Date : 1/17/2019

Term

19WI2W

19WI2wW

Term

19WI2W

19WI2wW

19WI2W

19WI2W

19WI2W

19WI2W

Term

19WI2W

ESL

Eng.For Speakers of Otl

Winterim 2019 2 Week Schedule
As of 12/19/2018

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM WebAdvisor

Section Name
ESL-040-10108

ESL-040-13008

ENG

Section Title
ESL Writing Review

ESL Writing Review

English

Inst
Method

LECT

LECT

Section Name

ENG-007-10101

ENG-007-10102

ENG-007-13011

ENG-022-10010
ENG-022-10011

ENG-022-13003

MAT

Section Title

Writing Skills Review

Writing Skills Review

Writing Skills Review

Elements of Writing
Elements of Writing

Elements of Writing

Mathematics

Inst
Method

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

Section Name

MAT-010-10111

Section Title

Basic Algebra 1A

Inst
Method

Days
MTWTH

MTWTH

Days

MTWTH

MTWTH

MTWTH

MTWTH
MTWTH

MTWTH

Days

Start Time

09:30 AM

06:30 PM

Start Time

08:20 AM

10:30 AM

06:30 PM

08:00 AM

11:30 AM

06:30 PM

Start Time

LECT MTWTHF 10:30 AM

End Time

11:15 AM

08:15 PM

End Time

10:20 AM

12:30 PM

08:30 PM

11:00 AM

02:30 PM

09:30 PM

End Time
12:30 PM

Meeting  Meeting
Building Room

DH

DH

Meeting  Meeting
Building Room

DH

DH

DH

CH

CH

DH

Meeting  Meeting
Building Room

CH

263

263

261

261

261

261

261

265

267

Section Comment

This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7/19
- Ends 1/17/19
This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7/19
- Ends 1/17/19

Section Comment

This section is a two weeks course. Meets TWTh
1/7 - 1/10; MTWTh 1/14- 1/17/19 Non-credit
remedial course

This section is a two weeks course. Meets TWTh
1/7 - 1/10; MTWTh 1/14- 1/17/19 Non-credit
remedial course

This section is a two weeks course. Meets TWTh
1/7 - 1/10; MTWTh 1/14- 1/17/19 Non-credit
remedial course

This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7 -
Ends 1/17/19

This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7 -
Ends 1/17/19

This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7 -
Ends 1/17/19

Section Comment
Meets on 1/7,1/8,1/9,1/10,1/11,1/14,1/15,1/16

P.1



Start Date: 1/7/2019 Winterim 2019 2 Week Schedule
End Date : 1/17/2019 As of 12/19/2018
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM WebAdvisor

NUR Nursing
Term Section Name Section Title M(Ier:i:)d Days Start Time End Time IgALiTctjii:g M;(;act)i;g Section Comment
19WI2W  NUR-012-10109 ';'gfg:ﬁ;;ans; Adv LAB M 09:00AM  01:30PM  CH 163 \1eets on 1/7. 18, 1/9, 1/14. /15, 1/16.
19WI2W  NUR-012-10109 ';'gfg:ﬁ;;ans; Adv LAB  MTW  09:00AM 01:00PM  CH 163 \1eets on 1/7. 18, 1/9, 1/14. /15, 1/16.
19WI2W  NUR-012-10109 NU'Sing Trans: Adv LAB W 09:00AM 01:30PM  CH 163 \oots on 117, 1/8. 19, 1/14. 115, 1/16.

Placement

P.2



