Start Date: 1/7/2019 End Date: 1/17/2019

Winterim 2019 2 Week Schedule As of 12/19/2018

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM WebAdvisor

ESL Eng.For Speakers of Otl

Term	Section Name	Section Title	Inst Method	Days	Start Time	End Time	Meeting Building	Meeting Room	Section Comment
19WI2W	ESL-040-10108	ESL Writing Review	LECT	MTWTH	09:30 AM	11:15 AM	DH	263	This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7/19 - Ends 1/17/19
19WI2W	ESL-040-13008	ESL Writing Review	LECT	MTWTH	06:30 PM	08:15 PM	DH	263	This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7/19 - Ends 1/17/19

ENG English

Term	Section Name	Section Title	Inst Method	Days	Start Time	End Time	Meeting Building		Section Comment
19WI2W	ENG-007-10101	Writing Skills Review	LECT	MTWTH	08:20 AM	10:20 AM	DH	261	This section is a two weeks course. Meets TWTh 1/7 - 1/10; MTWTh 1/14- 1/17/19 Non-credit remedial course
19WI2W	ENG-007-10102	Writing Skills Review	LECT	MTWTH	10:30 AM	12:30 PM	DH	261	This section is a two weeks course. Meets TWTh 1/7 - 1/10; MTWTh 1/14- 1/17/19 Non-credit remedial course
19WI2W	ENG-007-13011	Writing Skills Review	LECT	MTWTH	06:30 PM	08:30 PM	DH	261	This section is a two weeks course. Meets TWTh 1/7 - 1/10; MTWTh 1/14- 1/17/19 Non-credit remedial course
19WI2W	ENG-022-10010	Elements of Writing	LECT	MTWTH	08:00 AM	11:00 AM	СН	261	This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7 - Ends 1/17/19
19WI2W	ENG-022-10011	Elements of Writing	LECT	MTWTH	11:30 AM	02:30 PM	СН	261	This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7 - Ends 1/17/19
19WI2W	ENG-022-13003	Elements of Writing	LECT	MTWTH	06:30 PM	09:30 PM	DH	265	This section is a two weeks course. Begins 1/7 - Ends 1/17/19

MAT Mathematics

Term	Section Name	Section Title	Inst Method	Days	Start Time	End Time	Meeting Building	Meeting Room	Section Comment
19WI2W	MAT-010-10111	Basic Algebra 1A	LECT	MTWTHF	10:30 AM	12:30 PM	CH	267	Meets on 1/7,1/8,1/9,1/10,1/11,1/14,1/15,1/16

Start Date: 1/7/2019 End Date: 1/17/2019

Winterim 2019 2 Week Schedule As of 12/19/2018

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM WebAdvisor

NUR Nursing

Term	Section Name	Section Title	Inst Method	Days	Start Time	End Time	Meeting Building	Meeting Room	Section Comment
19WI2W	NUR-012-10109	Nursing Trans: Adv Placement	LAB	М	09:00 AM	01:30 PM	СН	163	Meets on 1/7, 1/8, 1/9, 1/14, 1/15, 1/16.
19WI2W	NUR-012-10109	Nursing Trans: Adv Placement	LAB	MTW	09:00 AM	01:00 PM	СН	163	Meets on 1/7, 1/8, 1/9, 1/14, 1/15, 1/16.
19WI2W	NUR-012-10109	Nursing Trans: Adv Placement	LAB	W	09:00 AM	01:30 PM	СН	163	Meets on 1/7, 1/8, 1/9, 1/14, 1/15, 1/16.